Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition / sale

Rs. 30,96,37,540/- comprising of 3,09,63,754

Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the
said acquisition

Rs.30,96,37,540/- comprising of 3,09,63,754

Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to
the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

On behalf of the Acquirer(s)

(Rupesh Kumar Gupta)
Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Hyderabad
Date:  05.04.2023

Individual Shareholding of the acquirers mentioned above

Name of the
Acquirer

No of Equity
Shares held
before the
acquisition

% of Capital
before the
Acquisition

No of Convertible
Warrants
acquired

No of Equity Shares
held post allotment

assuming full
conversion of

Warrants

% of Capital
Post

Acquisition

Rupesh Kumar
Gupta

4193847 16.46 262500 4456347 14.39

Sailesh Gupta 2936222 11.53 262500 3198722 10.33

Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

1640000 6.44 350000 1990000 6.43

Total 8770069 34.42 875000 9645069 31.15

	Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and   Takeovers) Regulations, 2011
	On behalf of the Acquirer(s)
	(Rupesh Kumar Gupta)
	Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory